

**AMENDMENT TO H. RES. 918**  
**OFFERED BY M**      . \_\_\_\_\_

Page 2, line 7, strike “**INVESTIGATIVE**” and insert the following: “**OPEN AND TRANSPARENT INVESTIGATIVE**”.

Page 6, line 1, strike “**INVESTIGATIVE**” and insert the following: “**OPEN AND TRANSPARENT INVESTIGATIVE**”.

Page 9, line 19, strike “**INVESTIGATIVE**” and insert the following: “**OPEN AND TRANSPARENT INVESTIGATIVE**”.

